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OLEM  Climate Change Points of Contact (February 2015) 
Contact Email Office/Region 
Lowery, Brigid Lowery.Brigid@epa.gov CPA 
Thomas, Marc Thomas.Marc@epa.gov CPA 
Treimel, Ellen Treimel.Ellen@epa.gov FFRRO 
Lapachin, Jyl lapachin.jyl@epa.gov FFRRO 
Carroll, Ann carroll.ann@epa.gov OBLR 
Lentz, Rachel Lentz.Rachel@epa.gov OBLR 
Canino, Richard Canino.Richard@epa.gov OEM 
Goehl, Sara Goehl.Sara@epa.gov OEM 
Vanroden, Victoria Vanroden.Victoria@epa.gov OEM 
Gaines, Jeff Gaines.Jeff@epa.gov ORCR 
Kollar, Tiffany Kollar.Tiffany@epa.gov ORCR 
Palmer, Scott Palmer.Scott@epa.gov ORCR 
Dailey, Anne Dailey.Anne@epa.gov OSRTI 
Pachon, Carlos Pachon.Carlos@epa.gov OSRTI 
Barbery, Andrea Barbery.Andrea@epa.gov OUST 
Gerber, Linda Gerber.Linda@epa.gov OUST 
Nurse, Leanne Nurse.Leanne@epa.gov OP 
Freed, Elisabeth Freed.Elisabeth@epa.gov OECA 
Beling, Christine beling.christine@epa.gov Region 1 
Hearn, Elsbeth Hearn.Elsbeth@epa.gov Region 1 
Klaber, Nica Klaber.Nica@epa.gov Region 2 
Ofrane, Rebecca Ofrane.Rebecca@epa.gov Region 2 
States, Abbey States.Abbey@epa.gov Region 2 
Matta, Katie Matta.Katie@epa.gov Region 3 
Young, Mickey young.mickey@epa.gov Region 3 
Cheeks, Thornell Cheeks.Thornell@epa.gov Region 4 
Franco, Benjamin Franco.Benjamin@epa.gov Region 4 
Hueni, Camille Hueni.Camille@epa.gov Region 6 
Miullo, Nat Miullo.Nat@epa.gov Region 8 
Rehder, Timothy Rehder.Timothy@epa.gov  Region 8 
Amaro, Laurie Amaro.Laurie@epa.gov Region 9 
Collins, JanB Collins.JanB@epa.gov Region 9 
Davis, Shannon Davis.Shannon@epa.gov Region 9 
Davis, Michelle V. Davis.MichelleV@epa.gov Region 10 
Ryan, Kristin Ryan.Kristin@epa.gov Region 10 
Cox, Michael cox.michael@epa.gov Region 10 
 

 

 


